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LIONS PRIDE HOLDEN CAR CLUB INC. 

 

Items in bold Red Text are designated Car Club events. 

All other entries are events that may be of interest. 
 

◄ May June  2017 July ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
Maffra - 
Gippsland 
Vehicle 
Collection 
Contact 
Maryanne 
0437891979 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
MGM – Alvie 
Hall 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: All 
Club 
Events 
in Red 
Text 

  

http://www.wincalendar.com/calendar-maker
http://www.wincalendar.com/2017-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/2018-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/May-Calendar/May-2017-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/July-Calendar/July-2017-Calendar.html
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LIONS PRIDE HOLDEN CAR CLUB INC. 

 

Items in bold Red Text are designated Car Club events. 

All other entries are events that may be of interest. 
 

◄ June July  2017 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Fox Museum 
Contact 
Elliott 
0428153707 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
MGM – Alvie 
Hall 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Rare Spares Club 
night. 
Guest Driver John 
Bowe 
Pizza Provided 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
LPHCC AGM 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: All Club Events in Red Text 

  

http://www.wincalendar.com/calendar-maker
http://www.wincalendar.com/2017-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/2018-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/June-Calendar/June-2017-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/August-Calendar/August-2017-Calendar.html
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LIONS PRIDE HOLDEN CAR CLUB INC. 

 

Items in bold Red Text are designated Car Club events. 

All other entries are events that may be of interest. 
 

◄ July August  2017 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
Winton 
Festival of 
Speed 
Contact 
Elliott 
0428153707 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
MGM – Alvie 
Hall 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
Bendigo All 
Holden Day 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Red Centre Nats 

Charlies 
Auto 
Museum 
Arthurs Seat 
Contact 
Anthony 
0403201200 

28  
Red Centre Nats 

29  
Red Centre Nats 

30  
Red Centre Nats 

31  
Red Centre Nats 

Notes: All Club 
Events in Red 
Text 

  

http://www.wincalendar.com/calendar-maker
http://www.wincalendar.com/2017-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/2018-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/July-Calendar/July-2017-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/September-Calendar/September-2017-Calendar.html
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LIONS PRIDE HOLDEN CAR CLUB INC. 

 

Items in bold Red Text are designated Car Club events. 

All other entries are events that may be of interest. 
 

◄ August September  2017 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
Red Centre Nats 

2  
Red Centre Nats 

3  
Red Centre Nats 
 

4  
Red Centre Nats 

5  
Red Centre Nats 

6  
Red Centre Nats 

7  
Red Centre Nats 

8  
Red Centre Nats 

9  
Red Centre Nats 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
MGM – Alvie 
Hall 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Noojee Tool 
Shed Lunch 
Run 
Contact Tim 
0438181965 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

More Calendars from WinCalendar: 2017, Excel Calendar, Calendar PDF, Holiday Calendar  

http://www.wincalendar.com/calendar-maker
http://www.wincalendar.com/2017-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/2018-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/August-Calendar/August-2017-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/October-Calendar/October-2017-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/2017-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/Free_2018_Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/2017-Calendar-PDF
http://www.wincalendar.com/Online-Calendar-With-Holidays
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LIONS PRIDE HOLDEN CAR CLUB INC. 

 

Items in bold Red Text are designated Car Club events. 

All other entries are events that may be of interest. 
 

◄ September October  2017 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
MGM – Alvie 
Hall 

13  
 

14  
Motor 
Classica 
Contact 
Elliott 
0428153707 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
Bunnings??? 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Bunnings ??? 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: All Club Events in Red Text 

  

http://www.wincalendar.com/calendar-maker
http://www.wincalendar.com/2017-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/2018-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/September-Calendar/September-2017-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/November-Calendar/November-2017-Calendar.html
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LIONS PRIDE HOLDEN CAR CLUB INC. 

 

Items in bold Red Text are designated Car Club events. 

All other entries are events that may be of interest. 
 

◄ October November  2017 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
MGM – Alvie 
Hall 

10  
 

11  
Sandow 
Historics 
Contact 
John 
0429594122 

12  
Sandow 
Historics 
Contact 
John 
0429594122 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
Sheparton  
Motor 
Museum 
Contact 
Maryanne 
0437891979 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Notes: All Club 
Events in Red 
Text 

  

http://www.wincalendar.com/calendar-maker
http://www.wincalendar.com/2017-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/2018-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/October-Calendar/October-2017-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/December-Calendar/December-2017-Calendar.html


 

Created with WinCalendar Calendar Maker                                                                       Download: 2017 Calendar Template, 2018 Calendar Template 

LIONS PRIDE HOLDEN CAR CLUB INC. 

 

Items in bold Red Text are designated Car Club events. 

All other entries are events that may be of interest. 
 

◄ November December  2017 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
Lions Pride 
Xmas 
Party????? 
TBC 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
MGM – One 
Stop Brake 
Shop 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Notes: All Club Events in Red Text 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/calendar-maker
http://www.wincalendar.com/2017-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/2018-Word-Calendar.htm
http://www.wincalendar.com/November-Calendar/November-2017-Calendar.html
http://www.wincalendar.com/January-Calendar/January-2018-Calendar.html

